
Market Place Break Times 
2015/2016 

 
 
 
Fall Break: 

Friday, Oct. 23 and Saturday, Oct. 24   7:00am – 7:00pm 

Sunday, Oct. 25      9:00am – 7:00pm 

Monday, Oct. 26      7:00am – 7:00pm  

 

Thanksgiving Break: 

Tuesday, Nov. 24      7:00am – 7:00pm 

Wednesday, Nov. 25 through Saturday, Nov. 28  **CLOSED** 

Wednesday, Nov. 25     ***Courtyard Café open 7:00am – 2:00pm*** 

Sunday, Nov. 29      4:30pm – 11:00pm 

 

Christmas Break: 

Monday, Dec. 21       7:00am – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, Dec. 22 thru Saturday, Jan. 2   **CLOSED** 

Tuesday, Dec.  22     ***Courtyard Café open 7:30am – 10:00am*** 

Wednesday, Dec. 23      ***Courtyard Café open 7:30am – 3:00pm*** 

Sunday, Jan. 3       4:30pm – 11:00pm 
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